Irp

Product

Family

Core
Trainings

Core
Trainings

Materials

Materials

Materials

Training

Training

Materials

Shipping
Expenses

Travel
Expenses

Product

Restorative Practices for
Educators - Session 1 of
2

Restorative Practices for
Educators - Session 2 of
2

Restorative Practices
Handbook 2nd Edition

Restorative Circles in
Schools: A Practical
Guide for Educators 2nd
Edition

Restorative Question
Cards (per 100)

Refresher: Restorative
Practices for Educators

2-Day Event:
Restorative Responses
to Adversity and Trauma

Handouts - Adversity
and Trauma

Shipping Cost

Travel Expenses

International Institute
for Restorative Practices

Quote Number 00000621

Prepared For

Created Date 11/10/2023

Expiration Date 11/18/2023

Line Item Description

1 day, 6.5 hours of instruction, up to a max of 45 people with 1
instructor

1 day, 6.5 hours of instruction, up to a max of 45 people with 1
instructor

Required book

Required book

Required handouts

1 day, 6.5 hours of instruction, up to a max of 45 people with 1
instructor

2 consecutive days, 6.5hr of instruction per day, up to a max of 45
people with 1 instructor

supplemental handouts

Estimated, will invoice for actual expense

Consecutive days of training will save in travel expenses. Estimate
based consecutive days. Will invoice actual after each training. If
Restorative Practices for Educators is not cosecutive, will need to
revisit travel expenses.

Total Price

Please provide billing and shipping information

Bill To Name:

Ship To Name:

Hartford Public Schools

$3,450.00

$3,450.00

$14.95

$14.95

$10.00

$3,450.00

$6,900.00

$0.00

$750.00

$3,000.00

18.00

18.00

800.00

800.00

9.00

1.00

2.00

75.00

1.00

21.00

Total Price

$62,100.00

$62,100.00

$11,960.00

$11,960.00

$90.00

$3,450.00

$13,800.00

$0.00

$750.00

$63,000.00

$229,210.00

Bill To Address:

Ship To Address:

Terms and Conditions

To move forward, please fill out and sign this quote prior to the expiration date.

We will need your purchase order or signed contract 30 days prior to the start of your first event. If you are unable to provide this information
within this time frame, we will work with you to reschedule your event. Invoices will be emailed to you upon the completion of each event.

International Institute for Restorative Practices | 531 Main St., Bethlehem, PA 18018 | (610) 807-9221 | www.iirp.edu



Iyt Quote Number 00000621

| ' r Prepared For Hartford Public Schools
. . ted Dat 11/10/2023
International Institute Created Date 110120
for Restorative Practices Expiration Date  11/18/2023

It is understood by both parties that this is a good-faith effort to provide services amid COVID disruptions, changing guidelines and with an
abundance of care for our employees. If the assigned instructor falls ill or has a critical family emergency, the IIRP will endeavor to provide
10-day notice of the need to postpone an event, substitute an instructor, or transition to online delivery and revise this proposal.

The undersigned agrees to the costs and terms of the quote.

Agency Authorized Signature Date IIRP Authorized Signature Date

Print Name and Title Print Name and Title
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