

Quote Number 00000621

Prepared For Hartford Public Schools

Created Date 11/10/2023 Expiration Date 11/18/2023

Product Family	Product	Line Item Description	Sales Price	Quantity	Total Price
Core Trainings	Restorative Practices for Educators - Session 1 of 2	1 day, 6.5 hours of instruction, up to a max of 45 people with 1 instructor	\$3,450.00	18.00	\$62,100.00
Core Trainings	Restorative Practices for Educators - Session 2 of 2	1 day, 6.5 hours of instruction, up to a max of 45 people with 1 instructor	\$3,450.00	18.00	\$62,100.00
Materials	Restorative Practices Handbook 2nd Edition	Required book	\$14.95	800.00	\$11,960.00
Materials	Restorative Circles in Schools: A Practical Guide for Educators 2nd Edition	Required book	\$14.95	800.00	\$11,960.00
Materials	Restorative Question Cards (per 100)	Required handouts	\$10.00	9.00	\$90.00
Training	Refresher: Restorative Practices for Educators	1 day, 6.5 hours of instruction, up to a max of 45 people with 1 instructor	\$3,450.00	1.00	\$3,450.00
Training	2-Day Event: Restorative Responses to Adversity and Trauma	2 consecutive days, 6.5hr of instruction per day, up to a max of 45 people with 1 instructor	\$6,900.00	2.00	\$13,800.00
Materials	Handouts - Adversity and Trauma	supplemental handouts	\$0.00	75.00	\$0.00
Shipping Expenses	Shipping Cost	Estimated, will invoice for actual expense	\$750.00	1.00	\$750.00
Travel Expenses	Travel Expenses	Consecutive days of training will save in travel expenses. Estimate based consecutive days. Will invoice actual after each training. If Restorative Practices for Educators is not cosecutive, will need to revisit travel expenses.	\$3,000.00	21.00	\$63,000.00

Total Price \$229,210.00

Please provide billing and shipping information	
Bill To Name:	Ship To Name:
Bill To Address:	Ship To Address:

Terms and Conditions

To move forward, please fill out and sign this quote prior to the expiration date.

We will need your purchase order or signed contract 30 days prior to the start of your first event. If you are unable to provide this information within this time frame, we will work with you to reschedule your event. Invoices will be emailed to you upon the completion of each event.



Quote Number 00000621

Prepared For Hartford Public Schools

Created Date 11/10/2023
Expiration Date 11/18/2023

It is understood by both parties that this is a good-faith effort to provide services amid COVID disruptions, changing guidelines and with an abundance of care for our employees. If the assigned instructor falls ill or has a critical family emergency, the IIRP will endeavor to provide 10-day notice of the need to postpone an event, substitute an instructor, or transition to online delivery and revise this proposal.

The undersigned agrees to the costs and to	erms of the quote.		
Agency Authorized Signature	Date	IIRP Authorized Signature	Date
Print Name and Title		Print Name and Title	